Welcome To
HDAC Agility & Jumping Trial
9th February 2013

RQH Agqility, JDO, Jumping and Agility

The Bill Spilstead Complex for Canine
Affairs
Luddenham Rd
Erskine Park

This Trial is conducted under the Rules and Regulations of the RNSWCC, a copy of which may be perused at the Secretary’s Office

6/02/2013



HADC Committee Members
Bronwynne Goyen, Deidre Bickerstaff, Monique Pryce, Sue Ryan, Greg Pryce, Prue McLoynes, Keith
Edwards, Sarah Kirkwood, Tayna Selby and Marissa Scheerhoorn.

Life member: Keith Edwards

Welcome to our Agility and Jumping trial run by the Committee and Club Members. We hope
that you have a successful night of trialing with your dog. As a club that like to try things
that are new, we hope that if you have an idea that you thing can make our trial better for

you enjoyment please let us know.

Thank you for your support and have fun at the trial today

Your Stewards have given up their evening fo make it a fun day for us.
HDAC thanks these people for the assistance today because they make it all happen and to
those that helped in set up, pack up and assist around the ring during the Trial.

Special thanks go to Terry Coles (www.agilitytrials.info) and Alex Hill (www.agilityrun.com)
from Victoria for their assistance and help in hosting our trial on their websites. Couldn't
have done this without you guys!

Thank you .

Check in Time for the Trials is 4.00pm. There is no formal vetting.
Thank you to our Judges;

Bob Mills QLD - AD, ADX, ADM, JDO
Barbara Murfet QLD - JD, JDX, JIDM, RQH - AGILITY

The RNSWCC Representative is Val Leslie, our thanks to you

Judging will commence at 5.00pm (weather permitting)

Prizes
1st, 2nd and 3rd places - Ribbon and Cash Prize (all heights).
1st, 2nd and 3rd places - Ribbon and Prize (combined heights).
Qualifiers receive Sash
Titles gained receive Sash
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TRIAL DETAILS

Total dogs entered in trial: 215

Ring Judge
Date: 9/02/2013

Ring1l  Robert Mills (QLD)

Ring 2  Barbara Murfet (QLD)

6/02/2013

Event

Novice Agility 600 500 400 300 200
Excellent Agility 200 300 400 500 600
Masters Agility 600 500 400 300 200
Open Jumping 200 300 400 500 600

Open RQH Agility 200 300 400 500 600

Masters Jumping 600 500 400 300 200

Excellent Jumping 200 300 400 500 600
Novice Jumping 600 500 400 300

Total runs

64
46
91

119

101
121
45
39
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9/02/2013 - Ring 1

Event 1

Catalogue No

Novice Agility 600 - Mr Robert Mills (QLD)

Dog

Height Category: 600

6000
6002
6003
6004
6005
6007

6008

Event 2

Catalogue No

TOBY JD

GIDAY DREAMTIME JAZZ

KOBELCO REGAL SAMONY RN JD

ROADSEND DUSTED WITH GOLD

TAHTAN TOMMY HILFIGER JD

KIRADA HIGH FLYER CCD JD

SELTSAM NOBLE DARCY

Breed

ASSOCIATE

POODLE (STANDARD)
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
GORDON SETTER
POODLE (STANDARD)

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED P

Novice Agility 500 - Mr Robert Mills (QLD)

Dog

Height Category: 500

5000
5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5006
5007
5008
5010
5011
5013
5014
5015
5016
5018
5019
5020
5021
5022
5023

5024

6/02/2013

CALLICOMA SPEED OF LIGHT FM JD

TAMMY JD

KERODAN MAGIC PEARL

ARNIKKA LIT FUSE

AULDBRIG TIGERBYTHETAIL RA CD JD GD SPD
AUST CH NEDERHUND AURORABOREALIS SPD
BALLYANN FLYING WITH THEBUTLER SPD FDCh ET
BALLYANN MIDNITE DASH INFLIGHT RN FM ET
BUDWISER JARRAH

CHARLIEBIRD

COLOUR CODE SKYE RN JDX GD DWDFS

DARIAN DAUNTLESS (IMP UK) JDX GD SPD
DEENA

GLENLOY TIGERS TAPESTRY DC RE JD DWDEFN ET
GUIRMERE TEGAN

KARROBAR ZING

KERODAN COMEBY CHOCOLATE CCD JDX GD SPD
KERODAN COUNTRY COWBOY

KERODAN DAKOTA SKY

KERODAN TOUCHED BY AN ANGEL

KIAH

KONAVAN RING MY BELL JD

Breed

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

KEESHOND

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

Owner

PAUL JUMIKIS

MS PAULA BEST
SIMONE SAMANY
JULIE ADAMS
YVONNE DE VRIES
DJ ROBINSON

Mrs L PEARCE

Owner

TD CRICH

MRS RHONDA FLANAGAN
THERESE SCUDDS

DI SCHEIMER

DW & D NEAL

MS E WHITE

SUE TOWN

C & J MELLON
PATRICIA BYRNE
DANIELLE LYONNE
GAIL HUDSON

CM & JC CAVANAGH
MRS DORIAN SMITH
DW & JE TURLEY
STACY RICHARDS
JOANNE DRAKE

MS JACKY WALKER
MRS L BADIOR

MRS KAREN LATINOVIC
JADE CASEY

MRS FIONA BULMAN

MRS BARBARA HORTON
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9/02/2013 - Ring 1

Event 2

Novice Agility 500 - Mr Robert Mills (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 500

5025

5026

5027

5028

5029

5030

5031

5032

5033

5034

5035

5036

Event 3

MYA ID

NAHROF SERENDIPITY JD SPD FDCh ET

PANDA

PARUE OREO MCFLURRY GD

QUICKSTEP HARLEQUIN RN PT

ROCKYGULLY STRYKAPOSE JD

SMARTIEPANTZ

SPECTRE RILEY REDWING JD SPD

TEYHA UP N COMING SEQUEL

WINONA KELLIE JD

ZIRCON RN CCD HT

GUIRMERE BLUEMOON DAN JD GD

Breed

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

Novice Agility 400 - Mr Robert Mills (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 400

4000

4001

4002

4003

4004

4005

4006

4007

4009

4010

4011

4012

Event 4

NUEBOREE CHOC NOUGAT JD

WANDA

CHARLEE AFCh

CYRILANN ROYAL FIRE OPAL

ELIRE INFINNITI

GLENBRIAR JAXON JIVE JD

GREYDOVE MADONNA

JAZZ

SKYEDANCE DENIM N LACE RN CCD JD

ULARA FLASH HWM.N HSA.S HSB.S DWDF.N CD JD PT

WILDLOCKS CORDZIN ABLIZZARD JD

PEPP

Breed

GERMAN SPITZ (MITTEL)
AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
POODLE (MINIATURE)
COCKER SPANIEL
LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO
ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
BORDER COLLIE

PULI

ASSOCIATE

Novice Agility 300 - Mr Robert Mills (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 300

3000

6/02/2013

NUEBOREE HIGH SPIRITED

Breed

GERMAN SPITZ (MITTEL)

Owner

ANNETTE SOKOLNIKOFFA
SUE TOWN

CORNELIA KLUCK

Miss Marissa Scheerhoorn
MS TSUEY HIU

MRS DALE YOUNG
ANDREA GIBNEY

NOELLE DESHON

P.C. BULLIMAN

ROBYN GOODHEW

MS J.M. BRANC

JENNI YOUNG

Owner

HELEN & TERRY HILLMAN
CATHERINE MACFARALNE
MELISSA FRIEND

NICOLE KELLER

MRS LYN JONES

S.R WINN

NOELLA SMITH

CECILY DUMFORD

ROBIN OLIVER

MRS SUE FEDORYSCHYN
LOUISE STEPHEN

Mrs VICKIE PRIESTLEY

Owner

HELEN & TERRY HILLMAN
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9/02/2013 - Ring 1

Event 4

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 300

3001 PEPE

3002 BEDDYDANE PONCI PONS

3003 CH ATENTA EVER REDI RA CCD JDX GD SPD
3004 CH NUEBOREE FIRESTORM

3005 CH SAGINOR SLIGHTLY SINFUL

3006 CHARLIE

3007 HATZTOO LARAS THEME

3009 PEERIELEE BLU MAVERICK

3011 RHA CLANCY OF THE OVAFLOW CCD JD
Event 5

Catalogue No Dog
Height Category: 200

2001 HARTNSOL MADAM BUTTERFLY JDX ET

Event 6

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 200

2251 DIGGAR AD ID
2252 MADDIE AD JD AFCh
Event 7

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 300

3010 PUDDLES

3251 CH LARAMIS ALOHA KAILANI AD JDM GD SD SPD
3252 COLLENDINA JET NOIR AD JDX GD SD SPD

3253 DAYDREAM ON A CLEAR DAY AD JDM GD SD SPD
3254 OLLY ADJD

3255 PJ RN CD AD JDX GD SPD

3256 RUSTUFARION OUTTA LINE FM AD JD GD

3257 SHARRKAIT POLLY ANNA AD JDX GD SPD

3258 WEOWNAH HOT GOSSIP AD JDX JDO GD SD SPD
6/02/2013

Novice Agility 300 - Mr Robert Mills (QLD)

Breed

FOX TERRIER (SMOOTH)
POODLE (TOY)
TENTERFIELD TERRIER
GERMAN SPITZ (MITTEL)
LOWCHEN

ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

CAVALIER KING CHARLES

Novice Agility 200 - Mr Robert Mills (QLD)

Breed

JACK RUSSELL TERRIER

Breed

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

Breed

POODLE (TOY)

COCKER SPANIEL (AMERIC
POODLE (TOY)

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

FOX TERRIER X

PULI

SCHNAUZER (MIN.)

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

Owner

MRS NGA BUSTAMANTE

LORETTA RABBITT

ROZ DAVIS

MS R GALVIN

MR J.D POWELL

MS HEATHER ADDIE

MS JENNIFER FAHEY

TRUDY THORPE

MS M KNOPF

Owner

MS CATHERINE ASPINALL

Excellent Agility 200 - Mr Robert Mills (QLD)

Owner

LISA BROWN

MELISSA FRIEND

Excellent Agility 300 - Mr Robert Mills (QLD)

Owner

CATRIONA DUNCAN

BRONWYNNE GOYEN

MARION BLAND

SIEGFRIED CLEVER

MR BRUCE CAMERON

BRONWYN LUBINSKI

LOUISE STEPHEN

BRIAN & JEAN BLENKINSOP

ALLISON HARVEY
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9/02/2013 - Ring 1

Event 7

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 300

3260 TANJE MISS LACEY AD JDX
3261 WALLABARL ASASSIN BUG AD JDX SPD
Event 8

Breed

POODLE (MINIATURE)

PAPILLON

Excellent Agility 300 - Mr Robert Mills (QLD)

Owner

DJ ROBINSON

GAIL STARR

Excellent Agility 400 - Mr Robert Mills (QLD)

Owner

GAIL MOGG

PATRICIA WALSH

CASSANDRA FOX

MISS BROOKE SKINNER

MS ROBYN ISRAEL

TONY DE LA HAYE

NOELLA SMITH

NOELLA SMITH

MS JENNIFER FAHEY

MS JENNIFER FAHEY

MAY FUNG

SUE CALPHY

Catalogue No Dog Breed

Height Category: 400

4008 OSCAR ASSOCIATE

4251 ANGEL RA AD JDX SD SPD ASSOCIATE

4252 BAILEY AD JDX GD SD SPD COCKER SPANIEL

4253 BENROOKE RUBY AD JD STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TER
4254 CH MONTKHAN TRAIL BLAZER AD JDX SD SPD SCHNAUZER (MIN.)

4255 DEEROD STEP N TIME RN CDX AD JDM GD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
4256 DUAL CH GREYDOVE DONATELLA ONYX AD JDX GD SD SPDX LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO
4257 GREYDOVE ANGELINA JOLIE AD JDX GD SPDX LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO
4258 HATZTOO HIGH HEELS CD AD JDX SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
4259 HATZTOO HOTEST GAL N GEORGIA CCD AD JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
4260 SCOTSDREAM TARA OHARA AD JDX SPD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
4261 TUSSOCK AD JDX GD SPD ASSOCIATE

Event 9 Excellent Agility 500 - Mr Robert Mills (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog Breed

Height Category: 500

5251 TASHA AD D ASSOCIATE

5252 ARAJOEL ABBY ROSE AD JD ASSOCIATE

5253 BILTANNA JILL AD JD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

5254 BLAYHOUNCHA HIGH OCTAINE AD JDX GD SPDX BORDER COLLIE

5256 KERODAN DARE TO BE DIFFERENT AD JDX GD BORDER COLLIE

5257 KOLYADA AD JDX GD SD SPD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
5258 MAGICBRIT THE JESTER AD JDX GD SD BRITTANY

5259 MILO AD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE

5260 OLLIE AD JD GD ASSOCIATE

5261 SHATAR OURGIRL KELSEY AD JDX GD SD SPDX GOLDEN RETRIEVER
5262 SNOWVINK ADDICTED TO RUN RN AD JDX GD SD SPD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

6/02/2013

Owner

MRS RHONDA FLANAGAN

LOYD BARKER

GARY VAN VLIET

MR G EVANS

K.GILL & R. MORRIS

TANYA SELBY

MRS MAGGIE YOUNG

ROBYN WHATMAN

MRS DEIDRE BICKERSTAFF

JENNY JOHNSON

MS LOUISA VITULLO
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9/02/2013 -Ring 1

Event 9

Excellent Agility 500 - Mr Robert Mills (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 500

5263

5264

TEGGS DOVE AD JDX GD SD SPD

ULARA FLOSS AD JDX GD SD SPD

Breed Owner
ASSOCIATE MRS L BADIOR
BORDER COLLIE MRS MICHELLE OLDFIELD

Event 10 Excellent Agility 600 - Mr Robert Mills (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 600

6251

6252

6253

6254

6255

6256

6257

6258

CH ETERNITY'S SHAKIRA (IMP SWEDEN) AD JD

FENRIK THE QUINTESSENTIAL TENN AD JD

NEGRESCA SMOKE THRU MOONLITE AD JDX GD SD SPD
SEAHEART JACOB BLACK(IMP UK) AD JD GD SD SPD
ULARA JAIDEE HSAS HSBS AD JDX GD SD SPDX

CH BOKEZU SWEET SUGAR ENVOY NRA AD JDX GD
SASH AD JD GD SPD

FAUVETNOIR ELEGANCE CCD AD JD GD SD SPD

Breed Owner

BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG R & ARYAN
GERMAN SHORTHAIRED P VIRGINIA PENNEFATHER
POODLE (STANDARD) DR BARBARA ROGLEFF

FLAT COATED RETRIEVER ~ VALERIE PARKER

BORDER COLLIE LEANNE DAVIS
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA BEX EATON
ASSOCIATE BEX EATON

BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG Mrs THERESE HAY

Event 11 Masters Agility 600 - Mr Robert Mills (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 600

6501
6502
6503
6504
6505
6506
6507
6508
6509
6510
6511
6751
6753
6754

6755

6/02/2013

PACE VON DER MADLAGE (IMP DEU) ADX ADO JDX GD SD SPDX
BELJEKALI YODA ADX JDX GD SD SPD

CH BELJEKALI YPRES HEIDI ADX JDX GD SD SPD

DANOOX TAFFY ADX JD GD SDX SPDX PT

ELEAZAR INCAS AYLA ADX ADO JDX JDO GD SD SPD

FENRIK CRAZY DYMOND RA CD ORA ADX JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD
TCH ALNCRYS QUEST RN BSCL1A CDX ADX JDX GD SD PT ET
TRAVIS ADX ADO JDX JDO GD SD SPD ET

WONGALEA ZIGGY ADX JDM SD

WOOLEBULL BREAKER MORANT ADX JD GDX SD HT
WOOLEBULL LIFT THE PERFORMANCE ADX ADO JDX GD
BLACKREGAL WIZARD ONFIRE ADM ADO JDM2 JDO GDX SDX SPD
SPIDERMAN ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM

FAUVETNOIR DREAM CATCHER CDX ADM JDM JDO GDX SPD

FENRIK LIQUORICE ALSPORT ADM2 ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD

Breed Owner

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED P L.HAMMER & K EDWARDS

BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG  PAUL ENRIQUEZ

BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG  E.ENRIQUEZ AND C & J FYNMORE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE TINA WOOLLARD
LABRADOR RETRIEVER MRS SANDRA JENSEN
GERMAN SHORTHAIRED P PAM LYONS

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG  JANICE M LISTON
ASSOCIATE KEVIN BARNARD
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE GLENYS BEAUMONT
OLD ENGLISH SHEEPDOG  KAREN SHEEDY

OLD ENGLISH SHEEPDOG ~ KAREN SHEEDY

FLAT COATED RETRIEVER ~ NERIDA WARE
ASSOCIATE RONNALYN SHAWYER

BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG Mrs THERESE HAY

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED P L.HAMMER & K EDWARDS
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9/02/2013 - Ring 1

Event 11 Masters Agility 600 - Mr Robert Mills (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 600

6756 FENRIK HEART STOPPER ADM3 ADO2 JDM3 GDM SDM SPDM

Event 12 Masters Agility 500 - Mr Robert Mills (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 500

5017 JERRALONG INKY

5255 GLENLOTHIAN KESTER RN MADO CDX AD JDM GDX SDX SPDX
5501 JERRALONG MILEY RN ADX GD SD SPD

5502 BRAELOCH COOKIES N CREAM ADX ADO JDM JDO

5503 BUDWISER HARRY POTTER FM CD ADX JDX GDX

5504 ECHO RA CCD ADX JDM2 GDX SD SPDX

5505 FLYNN ADX JDX SD

5506 GUIMERE SCOTT ADX ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDM

5507 HILLSWICK SWEET TIFFANY HIC ADX JDX GD

5508 KERODAN COLOUR OF CLASS RN CDX ADX ADO JDM JDO GDX SD
5510 MAGIC ADX JDX GD SD SPD

5511 MIKO RA CCD ADX ADO JDX JDO GDX SD SPDX DWDFN HTMN
5512 NOONBARRA KOBE Il ADX JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX

5513 ROCKYGULLY I CAN FLY TOO ADX JDX GDX SD SPD

5514 SKOOTER ADX ADO JDX GD SD SPD

5515 SPRINGLODED FLYTE ADX JDX GD SPD

5516 TOOLALLA QUINCY ADX JDM JDO GD SD SPDX

5751 ANGEL ADM ADO JDM GDX SD SPDX

5752 BLITZDIT ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX

5753 CH ETHERIAL DOUBLE IT TO TH MAX RE CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO
5754 COCO ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX

5755 COOPER CDX ADM JDX GDX SD SPD

5756 AG CH CRICKET ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM

5757 DANARI DATE WITH AN IDOL ADM JDM JDO2 GDX SD SPDX
5759 FLIP ADM JDX GDX SDX SPDX

5760 JERRALONG RED DUST RA CCD ADM JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX PT
5762 JUPI GRYFFINDORE KILT SP CD ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX PT

5763 KERODAN MAN OF COLOUR CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX S

6/02/2013

Breed

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED P

Breed

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLI

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

BORDER COLLIE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

BEARDED COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

Owner

NOEL & HELEN EVANS

Owner

LYNETTE WALKER

CR & RA JONES

SANDRA WALKER

MRS DALE YOUNG

JOANNE CHANNELL

MS LOUISA VITULLO

ADRIANA PARRIS

LIZ YUILL

MISS CAROL WALLACE

MRS B EVANS

MRS KYLIE FRY

GAIL HUDSON

JOANNE DRAKE

K.GILL & R. MORRIS

VANESSA DOWSON

SAMANTHA OLIVER

DI SCHEIMER

MS ROSEMARY KING

ANDREA GIBNEY

TERESA KERNAHAN

TRELAYNA & VANESSA DOWSON

MR LEWIS MILLINGTON

RONNALYN SHAWYER

GREGORY PRYCE

MRS KYLIE FRY

SANDRA WALKER

JAN TAYLOR

K.GILL & R. MORRIS
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9/02/2013 - Ring 1

Event 12 Masters Agility 500 - Mr Robert Mills (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 500

5764 KLANDAH INDIE RACER CD ADM ADO JDM2 JDO2 GDX SD SPDM
5765 KONA CDX ADM JDM JDO GD SD SPDX AFCh

5766 OCH DWDFCH HTMCH GLENLOY BONNIE BAILLIE RE UDX ADM A
5767 SPLASH DSX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SPDM FDX

5768 SPLIT ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM ET

5769 KERODAN HIDDEN COLOURS RN ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX S
5770 TIKKA ADM JDM

5771 AG CH PUZZLE ADM JDM GDM SDM SPDM

5772 GUIRMERE TRIM ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM

5773 AG CH KELLY ADM20 ADO22 JDM22 JDO22 GDM SDM SPDM

Event 13 Masters Agility 400 - Mr Robert Mills (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 400

4501 AUST CH ELIRE DIAMONDS R FOREVER ADX JDM GD SD SPDX

4502 BELLEGUM CHANCES ARE ADX JDM GD SPDX

4503 BUDWISER RUNNING BEAR ADX JDM JDO SD SPDX

4504 ELENBAH EVERYBODYS TALKN ADX JDM SPD

4505 GLENBRIAR OLIVER TWIST ADXJD GD SD SPD

4506 JILLAROO ADX ADO JDX JDO GDX SD SPD

4507 KIRSTINWALES MISS LILLIE ADX ADO JDX GDX

4508 REMY ADX ADO2 JDX JDO2 GDX SDX SPDM

4509 RONASHILL SMOULDERING BLACK ADX JDX

4510 SASCI ADXJD

4751 AG CH 400 VENUS RA CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM

4752 AG CH GEDDESVILLE BORN TO RUN ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SD

4753 AG CH GLENLOY BLUE COMET RA CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM

4754 AG CH 400 GLENKENTRAY BUTTONSNBOWS ADM JDM JDO GD S

4755 ROXIE FMCH ADM JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX

4756 RUBY ADM ADO2 JDM5 JDO3 GDX SDX SPDM

4757 WEISDALE IMPERIAL JASPER ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPD

6/02/2013

Breed

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

Breed

POODLE (MINIATURE)
FOX TERRIER (WIRE)
BORDER COLLIE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
COCKER SPANIEL
POODLE (STANDARD)
COCKER SPANIEL
ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
BORDER COLLIE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

Owner

MRS KAREN LATINOVIC
DARREN JOHANSON
DW & JE TURLEY
SAMANTHA OLIVER
SUE CALPHY

Ms SARAH KIRKWOOD
W.G MILLARD

NICOLA READ

Mrs VICKIE PRIESTLEY

GREG COLLINS

Owner

MRS LYN JONES

MR R SINCLAIR

G & L PRITCHARD
KERRIE WEIL

S.R WINN

DR BARBARA ROGLEFF
LYN SHADDOCK

MRS DIANNE TIPPING
KERRIE WEIL

J.A. MCCARTNEY
PATRICIA WALSH
ALLISON HARVEY
DAGMAR NEAL

MR PETER WESTWOOD
MRS KAREN SHIELDS
JODIE WYDEMAN

MRS ELGA ENRIQUEZ
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9/02/2013 - Ring 1

Event 14 Masters Agility 300 - Mr Robert Mills (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 300

3259

3501

3502

3503

3504

3505

3506

3507

3508

3509

3753

3754

3756

Event 15 Masters Agility 200 - Mr Robert Mills (QLD)

WILDENFOX PAVAROTTI AD JDM4 GDX SD SPDM ET

TILLY ADX JDM JDO GDX SD SPD

BRASHELLE APHRAS ASPECT ADX JDM GD SD SPDX

BRASHELLE TRI N TIMES RN CD ADX JDX GD SD

BRENDALL SWEET DORA ADX JDX GD SD

PSYCHO ADX JDX GD SD SPD

SCOTTROMAR FLYNNDERS FORTUNE ADX JDM GDX SD SPD

TRIPWIRE LA POPPET ADX JDX GD

IRISHMOOR YESTRDAZ DREAM ADX JDX GD SD SPD

IRISHMOOR YOURS TRULY ADX JDX GD SDX SPD

ELIRE BLACK JEM CD ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX

SALLSON LINDAS LAD ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDM ET

MONTKHAN BOLD WARRIOR RN CD ADM6 ADOS5 JDM2 JDO GDX

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 200

2502

2503

2751

2752

2753

2754

2755

JESSIE ADX JDX

MUGGLES ADX JDX GD SD SPD

COLLENDINA GYPSY ROSE OJD ADM JDM GDX SDX SPDM

AGCH WILDENFOX MISS MILLIE ADM12 ADO6 JDMS JDO2 GDX S

WILDENFOX SUGAR N SPICE ADM2 JDM6 GDX SDM SPDM NE ET

MINELPHI GILDA RA ADM3 ADO3 JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM DW

AG CH FLUTTERWING ZORO ZEN ADM7 ADO JDMS9 JDO GDX SDX

Breed

JACK RUSSELL TERRIER
ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SCHNAUZER (MIN.)
CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SCHNAUZER

LAKELAND TERRIER
CAVALIER KING CHARLES
CAVALIER KING CHARLES

POODLE (MINIATURE)

WELSH CORGI (PEMBROK

SCHNAUZER (MIN.)

Breed

ASSOCIATE

MALTESE

POODLE (TOY)

JACK RUSSELL TERRIER
JACK RUSSELL TERRIER
MINIATURE PINSCHER

PAPILLON

Event 16 Open Jumping 200 - Mr Robert Mills (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 200

2503
2751

2753

6/02/2013

MUGGLES ADX JDX GD SD SPD

COLLENDINA GYPSY ROSE OJD ADM JDM GDX SDX SPDM

WILDENFOX SUGAR N SPICE ADM2 JDM6 GDX SDM SPDM NE ET

Breed

MALTESE
POODLE (TOY)

JACK RUSSELL TERRIER

Owner

EDDY SZMELTER

LYN COUMBIS

MR PETER WESTWOOD

ROBIN OLIVER

MRS ROBIN RANKIN

SIEGFRIED CLEVER

MS NELLY FELCZYNSKI

LOUISE EVERITT

SUE RYAN

SUE RYAN

MRS LYN JONES

LINDA TUNBRIDGE

MS ROBYN ISRAEL

Owner

KATHRYN NOCK

Miss Marissa Scheerhoorn

MARION BLAND

EDDY SZMELTER

EDDY SZMELTER

NICOLE KELLER

STACY RICHARDS

Owner

Miss Marissa Scheerhoorn

MARION BLAND

EDDY SZMELTER
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9/02/2013 - Ring 1

Event 17 Open Jumping 300 - Mr Robert Mills (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 300

3001

3010

3252

3254

3255

3256

3258

3259

3261

3501

3503

3504

3506

3507

3508

3509

3751

3755

Event 18 Open Jumping 400 - Mr Robert Mills (QLD)

PEPE

PUDDLES

COLLENDINA JET NOIR AD JDX GD SD SPD

OLLY ADJD

PJRN CD AD JDX GD SPD

RUSTUFARION OUTTA LINE FM AD JD GD

WEOWNAH HOT GOSSIP AD JDX JDO GD SD SPD

WILDENFOX PAVAROTTI AD JDM4 GDX SD SPDM ET

WALLABARL ASASSIN BUG AD JDX SPD

TILLY ADX JDM JDO GDX SD SPD

BRASHELLE TRI N TIMES RN CD ADX JDX GD SD

BRENDALL SWEET DORA ADX JDX GD SD

SCOTTROMAR FLYNNDERS FORTUNE ADX JDM GDX SD SPD

TRIPWIRE LA POPPET ADX JDX GD

IRISHMOOR YESTRDAZ DREAM ADX JDX GD SD SPD

IRISHMOOR YOURS TRULY ADX JDX GD SDX SPD

CH BRENDALL ANNA BABE ADM ADO JDX GDX SDX SPDX

XLANDI FABIA ADM5 ADOS JDM JDO2 GDM SDM SPDM

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 400

4003
4006
4008
4011
4253
4254
4255
4256
4257
4502

4503

6/02/2013

CYRILANN ROYAL FIRE OPAL

GREYDOVE MADONNA

OSCAR

WILDLOCKS CORDZIN ABLIZZARD JD

BENROOKE RUBY AD JD

CH MONTKHAN TRAIL BLAZER AD JDX SD SPD

DEEROD STEP N TIME RN CDX AD JDM GD

DUAL CH GREYDOVE DONATELLA ONYX AD JDX GD SD SPDX

GREYDOVE ANGELINA JOLIE AD JDX GD SPDX

BELLEGUM CHANCES ARE ADX JDM GD SPDX

BUDWISER RUNNING BEAR ADX JDM JDO SD SPDX

Breed

FOX TERRIER (SMOOTH)

POODLE (TOY)
POODLE (TOY)
ASSOCIATE

FOX TERRIER X

PULI

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
JACK RUSSELL TERRIER
PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SCHNAUZER (MIN.)
SCHNAUZER

LAKELAND TERRIER

CAVALIER KING CHARLES

CAVALIER KING CHARLES

SCHNAUZER (MIN.)

SCHNAUZER

Breed

BORDER COLLIE

LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO

ASSOCIATE

PULI

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TER

SCHNAUZER (MIN.)

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO

LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO

FOX TERRIER (WIRE)

BORDER COLLIE

Owner

MRS NGA BUSTAMANTE

CATRIONA DUNCAN

MARION BLAND

MR BRUCE CAMERON

BRONWYN LUBINSKI

LOUISE STEPHEN

ALLISON HARVEY

EDDY SZMELTER

GAIL STARR

LYN COUMBIS

ROBIN OLIVER

MRS ROBIN RANKIN

MS NELLY FELCZYNSKI

LOUISE EVERITT

SUE RYAN

SUE RYAN

MRS ROBIN RANKIN

MS NELLY FELCZYNSKI

Owner

NICOLE KELLER

NOELLA SMITH

GAIL MOGG

LOUISE STEPHEN

MISS BROOKE SKINNER

MS ROBYN ISRAEL

TONY DE LA HAYE

NOELLA SMITH

NOELLA SMITH

MR R SINCLAIR

G & L PRITCHARD
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9/02/2013 - Ring 1

Event 18 Open Jumping 400 - Mr Robert Mills (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 400

4504

4508

4509

4752

4755

4756

Event 19 Open Jumping 500 - Mr Robert Mills (QLD)

ELENBAH EVERYBODYS TALKN ADX JDM SPD

REMY ADX ADO2 JDX JDO2 GDX SDX SPDM

RONASHILL SMOULDERING BLACK ADX JDX

AG CH GEDDESVILLE BORN TO RUN ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SD

ROXIE FMCH ADM JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX

RUBY ADM ADO2 JDMS5 JDO3 GDX SDX SPDM

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 500

5000
5002
5003
5004
5007
5011
5012
5016
5017
5018
5019
5020
5021
5024
5025
5027
5028
5029
5032
5033
5034
5035

5036

6/02/2013

CALLICOMA SPEED OF LIGHT FM JD
KERODAN MAGIC PEARL

ARNIKKA LIT FUSE

AULDBRIG TIGERBYTHETAIL RA CD JD GD SPD
BALLYANN MIDNITE DASH INFLIGHT RN FM ET
COLOUR CODE SKYE RN JDX GD DWDFS
DALHEATH LA NINA JD

GUIRMERE TEGAN

JERRALONG INKY

KARROBAR ZING

KERODAN COMEBY CHOCOLATE CCD JDX GD SPD
KERODAN COUNTRY COWBOY

KERODAN DAKOTA SKY

KONAVAN RING MY BELL JD

MYA ID

PANDA

PARUE OREO MCFLURRY GD

QUICKSTEP HARLEQUIN RN PT

SPECTRE RILEY REDWING JD SPD

TEYHA UP N COMING SEQUEL

WINONA KELLIE JD

ZIRCON RN CCD HT

GUIRMERE BLUEMOON DAN JD GD

Breed

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

Breed

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

Owner

KERRIE WEIL

MRS DIANNE TIPPING

KERRIE WEIL

ALLISON HARVEY

MRS KAREN SHIELDS

JODIE WYDEMAN

Owner

TD CRICH

THERESE SCUDDS

DI SCHEIMER

DW & D NEAL

C & J MELLON

GAIL HUDSON

LYN SHADDOCK

STACY RICHARDS

LYNETTE WALKER

JOANNE DRAKE

MS JACKY WALKER

MRS L BADIOR

MRS KAREN LATINOVIC

MRS BARBARA HORTON

ANNETTE SOKOLNIKOFFA

CORNELIA KLUCK

Miss Marissa Scheerhoorn

MS TSUEY HIU

NOELLE DESHON

P.C. BULLIMAN

ROBYN GOODHEW

MS J.M. BRANC

JENNI YOUNG
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9/02/2013 - Ring 1

Event 19 Open Jumping 500 - Mr Robert Mills (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner

Height Category: 500

5252 ARAJOEL ABBY ROSE AD JD ASSOCIATE LOYD BARKER

5253 BILTANNAJILL AD JD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE GARY VAN VLIET

5254 BLAYHOUNCHA HIGH OCTAINE AD JDX GD SPDX BORDER COLLIE MR G EVANS

5255 GLENLOTHIAN KESTER RN MADO CDX AD JDM GDX SDX SPDX NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLI CR & RAJONES

5256 KERODAN DARE TO BE DIFFERENT AD JDX GD BORDER COLLIE K.GILL & R. MORRIS
5257 KOLYADA AD JDX GD SD SPD LABRADOR RETRIEVER TANYA SELBY

5258 MAGICBRIT THE JESTER AD JDX GD SD BRITTANY MRS MAGGIE YOUNG
5261 SHATAR OURGIRL KELSEY AD JDX GD SD SPDX GOLDEN RETRIEVER JENNY JOHNSON

5262 SNOWVINK ADDICTED TO RUN RN AD JDX GD SD SPD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD ~ MS LOUISA VITULLO
5263 TEGGS DOVE AD JDX GD SD SPD ASSOCIATE MRS L BADIOR

5264 ULARA FLOSS AD JDX GD SD SPD BORDER COLLIE MRS MICHELLE OLDFIELD
5504 ECHO RA CCD ADX JDM2 GDX SD SPDX BORDER COLLIE MS LOUISA VITULLO
5505 FLYNN ADX JDX SD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE ADRIANA PARRIS

5506 GUIMERE SCOTT ADX ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDM BORDER COLLIE LIZ YUILL

5507 HILLSWICK SWEET TIFFANY HIC ADX JDX GD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG MISS CAROL WALLACE
5508 KERODAN COLOUR OF CLASS RN CDX ADX ADO JDM JDO GDX SD BORDER COLLIE MRS B EVANS

5511 MIKO RA CCD ADX ADO JDX JDO GDX SD SPDX DWDFN HTMN BORDER COLLIE GAIL HUDSON

5512 NOONBARRA KOBE Il ADX JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE JOANNE DRAKE

5513 ROCKYGULLY | CAN FLY TOO ADX JDX GDX SD SPD BORDER COLLIE K.GILL & R. MORRIS
5514 SKOOTER ADX ADO JDX GD SD SPD ASSOCIATE VANESSA DOWSON
5515 SPRINGLODED FLYTE ADX JDX GD SPD BORDER COLLIE SAMANTHA OLIVER
5751 ANGEL ADM ADO JDM GDX SD SPDX ASSOCIATE MS ROSEMARY KING
5752 BLITZDIT ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX ASSOCIATE ANDREA GIBNEY

5753 CH ETHERIAL DOUBLE IT TO TH MAX RE CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO BORDER COLLIE TERESA KERNAHAN
5754 COCO ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX ASSOCIATE TRELAYNA & VANESSA DOWSON
5755 COOPER CDX ADM JDX GDX SD SPD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE MR LEWIS MILLINGTON
5757 DANARI DATE WITH AN IDOL ADM JDM JDO2 GDX SD SPDX BORDER COLLIE GREGORY PRYCE

5759 FLIP ADM JDX GDX SDX SPDX ASSOCIATE MRS KYLIE FRY

5761 JINDORO CABI ACACIA EVE CCD ADM ADO JDX JDO GDX SDX SPD GOLDEN RETRIEVER MRS J.A BRATTER

5762 JUPI GRYFFINDORE KILT SP CD ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX PT  BEARDED COLLIE JAN TAYLOR

5763 KERODAN MAN OF COLOUR CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDXS BORDER COLLIE K.GILL & R. MORRIS
5764 KLANDAH INDIE RACER CD ADM ADO JDM2 JDO2 GDX SD SPDM  BORDER COLLIE MRS KAREN LATINOVIC
5765 KONA CDX ADM JDM JDO GD SD SPDX AFCh ASSOCIATE DARREN JOHANSON

6/02/2013
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9/02/2013 - Ring 1

Event 19 Open Jumping 500 - Mr Robert Mills (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 500

5766

5767

5768

5769

5770

5772

5773

OCH DWDFCH HTMCH GLENLOY BONNIE BAILLIE RE UDX ADM A

SPLASH DSX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SPDM FDX

SPLIT ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM ET

KERODAN HIDDEN COLOURS RN ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX S

TIKKA ADM JDM

GUIRMERE TRIM ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM

AG CH KELLY ADM20 ADO22 JDM22 JDO22 GDM SDM SPDM

Breed

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

Event 20 Open Jumping 600 - Mr Robert Mills (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 600

6000

6002

6005

6008

6252

6253

6254

6256

6258

6501

6502

6503

6504

6505

6508

6510

6511

6754

6/02/2013

TOBY JD

GIDAY DREAMTIME JAZZ

TAHTAN TOMMY HILFIGER JD

SELTSAM NOBLE DARCY

FENRIK THE QUINTESSENTIAL TENN AD JD

NEGRESCA SMOKE THRU MOONLITE AD JDX GD SD SPD
SEAHEART JACOB BLACK(IMP UK) AD JD GD SD SPD

CH BOKEZU SWEET SUGAR ENVOY NRA AD JDX GD
FAUVETNOIR ELEGANCE CCD AD JD GD SD SPD

PACE VON DER MADLAGE (IMP DEU) ADX ADO JDX GD SD SPDX
BELJEKALI YODA ADX JDX GD SD SPD

CH BELJEKALI YPRES HEIDI ADX JDX GD SD SPD
DANOOX TAFFY ADX JD GD SDX SPDX PT

ELEAZAR INCAS AYLA ADX ADO JDX JDO GD SD SPD
TRAVIS ADX ADO JDX JDO GD SD SPD ET

WOOLEBULL BREAKER MORANT ADX JD GDX SD HT
WOOLEBULL LIFT THE PERFORMANCE ADX ADO JDX GD

FAUVETNOIR DREAM CATCHER CDX ADM JDM JDO GDX SPD

Breed

ASSOCIATE

POODLE (STANDARD)
GORDON SETTER
GERMAN SHORTHAIRED P
GERMAN SHORTHAIRED P
POODLE (STANDARD)
FLAT COATED RETRIEVER
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG
GERMAN SHORTHAIRED P
BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG
BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

OLD ENGLISH SHEEPDOG
OLD ENGLISH SHEEPDOG

BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG

Owner

DW & JE TURLEY
SAMANTHA OLIVER
SUE CALPHY

Ms SARAH KIRKWOOD
W.G MILLARD

Mrs VICKIE PRIESTLEY

GREG COLLINS

Owner

PAUL JUMIKIS

MS PAULA BEST

YVONNE DE VRIES

Mrs L PEARCE

VIRGINIA PENNEFATHER
DR BARBARA ROGLEFF
VALERIE PARKER

BEX EATON

Mrs THERESE HAY

L. HAMMER & K EDWARDS
PAUL ENRIQUEZ
E.ENRIQUEZ AND C & J FYNMORE
TINA WOOLLARD

MRS SANDRA JENSEN
KEVIN BARNARD

KAREN SHEEDY

KAREN SHEEDY

Mrs THERESE HAY
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9/02/2013 - Ring 2

Event 1

Catalogue No Dog

RQH Agility 200 - Mrs Barbara Murfet (QLD)

Breed

Height Category: 200

2501

2502

2503

2751

2753

Event 2

Catalogue No Dog

BELLA ADX JDX SD SPDX AUSTRALIAN SILKY TERRIE

JESSIE ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
MUGGLES ADX JDX GD SD SPD MALTESE
COLLENDINA GYPSY ROSE OJD ADM JDM GDX SDX SPDM POODLE (TOY)

WILDENFOX SUGAR N SPICE ADM2 JDM6 GDX SDM SPDM NE ET  JACK RUSSELL TERRIER

RQH Agility 300 - Mrs Barbara Murfet (QLD)

Breed

Height Category: 300

3000

3001

3003

3005

3010

3251

3252

3253

3259

3501

3502

3505

3506

3507

3752

3753

3756

Event 3

Catalogue No Dog

NUEBOREE HIGH SPIRITED GERMAN SPITZ (MITTEL)

PEPE FOX TERRIER (SMOOTH)
CH ATENTA EVER REDI RA CCD JDX GD SPD TENTERFIELD TERRIER
CH SAGINOR SLIGHTLY SINFUL LOWCHEN
PUDDLES POODLE (TOY)
CH LARAMIS ALOHA KAILANI AD JDM GD SD SPD COCKER SPANIEL (AMERIC
COLLENDINA JET NOIR AD JDX GD SD SPD POODLE (TOY)
DAYDREAM ON A CLEAR DAY AD JDM GD SD SPD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
WILDENFOX PAVAROTTI AD JDM4 GDX SD SPDM ET JACK RUSSELL TERRIER
TILLY ADX JDM JDO GDX SD SPD ASSOCIATE
BRASHELLE APHRAS ASPECT ADX JDM GD SD SPDX SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
PSYCHO ADX JDX GD SD SPD CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SCOTTROMAR FLYNNDERS FORTUNE ADX JDM GDX SD SPD SCHNAUZER
TRIPWIRE LA POPPET ADX JDX GD LAKELAND TERRIER
CH TRUCOLOURS RAIN CLOUD NRA ADM ADO JDM JDO GDXSD  COCKER SPANIEL (AMERIC
ELIRE BLACK JEM CD ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX POODLE (MINIATURE)

MONTKHAN BOLD WARRIOR RN CD ADM6 ADO5 JDM2 JDO GDX SCHNAUZER (MIN.)

RQH Agility 400 - Mrs Barbara Murfet (QLD)

Breed

Height Category: 400

4000
4004

4251

6/02/2013

NUEBOREE CHOC NOUGAT JD GERMAN SPITZ (MITTEL)

ELIRE INFINNITI POODLE (MINIATURE)

ANGEL RA AD JDX SD SPD ASSOCIATE

Owner

JOANNE DRAKE

KATHRYN NOCK

Miss Marissa Scheerhoorn

MARION BLAND

EDDY SZMELTER

Owner

HELEN & TERRY HILLMAN

MRS NGA BUSTAMANTE

ROZ DAVIS

MR J.D POWELL

CATRIONA DUNCAN

BRONWYNNE GOYEN

MARION BLAND

SIEGFRIED CLEVER

EDDY SZMELTER

LYN COUMBIS

MR PETER WESTWOOD

SIEGFRIED CLEVER

MS NELLY FELCZYNSKI

LOUISE EVERITT

BRONWYNNE GOYEN

MRS LYN JONES

MS ROBYN ISRAEL

Owner

HELEN & TERRY HILLMAN

MRS LYN JONES

PATRICIA WALSH
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9/02/2013 - Ring 2

Event 3

RQH Agility 400 - Mrs Barbara Murfet (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 400

4252

4253

4501

4502

4503

4504

4505

4508

4509

4751

4753

4754

4755

4756

4757

Event 4

BAILEY AD JDX GD SD SPD

BENROOKE RUBY AD JD

AUST CH ELIRE DIAMONDS R FOREVER ADX JDM GD SD SPDX

BELLEGUM CHANCES ARE ADX JDM GD SPDX

BUDWISER RUNNING BEAR ADX JDM JDO SD SPDX

ELENBAH EVERYBODYS TALKN ADX JDM SPD

GLENBRIAR OLIVER TWIST ADX JD GD SD SPD

REMY ADX ADO2 JDX JDO2 GDX SDX SPDM

RONASHILL SMOULDERING BLACK ADX JDX

AG CH 400 VENUS RA CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM

AG CH GLENLOY BLUE COMET RA CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM

AG CH 400 GLENKENTRAY BUTTONSNBOWS ADM JDM JDO GD S

ROXIE FMCH ADM JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX

RUBY ADM ADO2 JDMS5 JDO3 GDX SDX SPDM

Breed

COCKER SPANIEL

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TER

POODLE (MINIATURE)
FOX TERRIER (WIRE)
BORDER COLLIE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
COCKER SPANIEL
ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

WEISDALE IMPERIAL JASPER ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPD  SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

RQH Agility 500 - Mrs Barbara Murfet (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 500

5004
5007
5011
5012
5016
5027
5028
5032
5033
5035
5036
5252
5253

5255

6/02/2013

AULDBRIG TIGERBYTHETAIL RA CD JD GD SPD

BALLYANN MIDNITE DASH INFLIGHT RN FM ET

COLOUR CODE SKYE RN JDX GD DWDFS

DALHEATH LA NINA JD

GUIRMERE TEGAN

PANDA

PARUE OREO MCFLURRY GD

SPECTRE RILEY REDWING JD SPD

TEYHA UP N COMING SEQUEL

ZIRCON RN CCD HT

GUIRMERE BLUEMOON DAN JD GD

ARAJOEL ABBY ROSE AD JD

BILTANNA JILL AD JD GD SPD

GLENLOTHIAN KESTER RN MADO CDX AD JDM GDX SDX SPDX

Breed

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLI

Owner

CASSANDRA FOX

MISS BROOKE SKINNER
MRS LYN JONES

MR R SINCLAIR

G & L PRITCHARD
KERRIE WEIL

S.R WINN

MRS DIANNE TIPPING
KERRIE WEIL
PATRICIA WALSH
DAGMAR NEAL

MR PETER WESTWOOD
MRS KAREN SHIELDS
JODIE WYDEMAN

MRS ELGA ENRIQUEZ

Owner

DW & D NEAL

C & J MELLON
GAIL HUDSON
LYN SHADDOCK
STACY RICHARDS

CORNELIA KLUCK

Miss Marissa Scheerhoorn

NOELLE DESHON

P.C. BULLIMAN

MS J.M. BRANC

JENNI YOUNG

LOYD BARKER

GARY VAN VLIET

CR & RA JONES
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9/02/2013 - Ring 2

Event 4

RQH Agility 500 - Mrs Barbara Murfet (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 500

5257
5258
5505
5506
5508
5511
5512
5513
5514
5515
5516
5751
5752
5753
5754
5755
5756
5757
5758
5759
5761
5762
5763
5764
5766
5767
5769
5770
5771
5772

5773

6/02/2013

KOLYADA AD JDX GD SD SPD

MAGICBRIT THE JESTER AD JDX GD SD

FLYNN ADX JDX SD

GUIMERE SCOTT ADX ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDM

KERODAN COLOUR OF CLASS RN CDX ADX ADO JDM JDO GDX SD

MIKO RA CCD ADX ADO JDX JDO GDX SD SPDX DWDFN HTMN

NOONBARRA KOBE Il ADX JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX

ROCKYGULLY I CAN FLY TOO ADX JDX GDX SD SPD

SKOOTER ADX ADO JDX GD SD SPD

SPRINGLODED FLYTE ADX JDX GD SPD

TOOLALLA QUINCY ADX JDM JDO GD SD SPDX

ANGEL ADM ADO JDM GDX SD SPDX

BLITZDIT ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX

CH ETHERIAL DOUBLE IT TO TH MAX RE CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO

COCO ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX

COOPER CDX ADM JDX GDX SD SPD

AG CH CRICKET ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM

DANARI DATE WITH AN IDOL ADM JDM JDO2 GDX SD SPDX

FENRIK AS GOOD AS IT GETS CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM

FLIP ADM JDX GDX SDX SPDX

JINDORO CABI ACACIA EVE CCD ADM ADO JDX JDO GDX SDX SPD

JUPI GRYFFINDORE KILT SP CD ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX PT

KERODAN MAN OF COLOUR CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX S

KLANDAH INDIE RACER CD ADM ADO JDM2 JDO2 GDX SD SPDM

OCH DWDFCH HTMCH GLENLOY BONNIE BAILLIE RE UDX ADM A

SPLASH DSX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SPDM FDX

KERODAN HIDDEN COLOURS RN ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX S

TIKKA ADM JDM

AG CH PUZZLE ADM JDM GDM SDM SPDM

GUIRMERE TRIM ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM

AG CH KELLY ADM20 ADO22 JDM22 JDO22 GDM SDM SPDM

Breed

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BRITTANY

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED P

ASSOCIATE

GOLDEN RETRIEVER

BEARDED COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

Owner

TANYA SELBY

MRS MAGGIE YOUNG
ADRIANA PARRIS

LIZ YUILL

MRS B EVANS

GAIL HUDSON
JOANNE DRAKE

K.GILL & R. MORRIS
VANESSA DOWSON
SAMANTHA OLIVER

DI SCHEIMER

MS ROSEMARY KING
ANDREA GIBNEY
TERESA KERNAHAN
TRELAYNA & VANESSA DOWSON
MR LEWIS MILLINGTON
RONNALYN SHAWYER
GREGORY PRYCE

MRS KYLIE FRY

MRS KYLIE FRY

MRS J.A BRATTER

JAN TAYLOR

K.GILL & R. MORRIS
MRS KAREN LATINOVIC
DW & JE TURLEY
SAMANTHA OLIVER
Ms SARAH KIRKWOOD
W.G MILLARD

NICOLA READ

Mrs VICKIE PRIESTLEY

GREG COLLINS
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Event 5 RQH Agility 600 - Mrs Barbara Murfet (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner

Height Category: 600

6000 TOBY JD ASSOCIATE PAUL JUMIKIS

6005 TAHTAN TOMMY HILFIGER JD GORDON SETTER YVONNE DE VRIES

6252 FENRIK THE QUINTESSENTIAL TENN AD JD GERMAN SHORTHAIRED P VIRGINIA PENNEFATHER
6255 ULARA JAIDEE HSAS HSBS AD JDX GD SD SPDX BORDER COLLIE LEANNE DAVIS

6256 CH BOKEZU SWEET SUGAR ENVOY NRA AD JDX GD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA BEX EATON

6258 FAUVETNOIR ELEGANCE CCD AD JD GD SD SPD BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG Mrs THERESE HAY

6502 BELJEKALI YODA ADX JDX GD SD SPD BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG  PAUL ENRIQUEZ

6503 CH BELJEKALI YPRES HEIDI ADX JDX GD SD SPD BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG E.ENRIQUEZ AND C & J FYNMORE
6504 DANOOX TAFFY ADX JD GD SDX SPDX PT AUSTRALIAN KELPIE TINA WOOLLARD

6505 ELEAZAR INCAS AYLA ADX ADO JDX JDO GD SD SPD LABRADOR RETRIEVER MRS SANDRA JENSEN
6508 TRAVIS ADX ADO JDX JDO GD SD SPD ET ASSOCIATE KEVIN BARNARD

6509 WONGALEA ZIGGY ADX JDM SD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE GLENYS BEAUMONT
6510 WOOLEBULL BREAKER MORANT ADX JD GDX SD HT OLD ENGLISH SHEEPDOG ~ KAREN SHEEDY

6511 WOOLEBULL LIFT THE PERFORMANCE ADX ADO JDX GD OLD ENGLISH SHEEPDOG  KAREN SHEEDY

6753 SPIDERMAN ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM ASSOCIATE RONNALYN SHAWYER
6754 FAUVETNOIR DREAM CATCHER CDX ADM JDM JDO GDX SPD BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG Mrs THERESE HAY

Event 6 Masters Jumping 600 - Mrs Barbara Murfet (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner

Height Category: 600

6253 NEGRESCA SMOKE THRU MOONLITE AD JDX GD SD SPD POODLE (STANDARD) DR BARBARA ROGLEFF
6255 ULARA JAIDEE HSAS HSBS AD JDX GD SD SPDX BORDER COLLIE LEANNE DAVIS

6256 CH BOKEZU SWEET SUGAR ENVOY NRA AD JDX GD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA BEX EATON

6501 PACE VON DER MADLAGE (IMP DEU) ADX ADO JDX GD SD SPDX  GERMAN SHORTHAIRED P L.HAMMER & K EDWARDS
6502 BELJEKALI YODA ADX JDX GD SD SPD BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG  PAUL ENRIQUEZ

6503 CH BELJEKALI YPRES HEIDI ADX JDX GD SD SPD BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG  E.ENRIQUEZ AND C & J FYNMORE
6505 ELEAZAR INCAS AYLA ADX ADO JDX JDO GD SD SPD LABRADOR RETRIEVER MRS SANDRA JENSEN
6506 FENRIK CRAZY DYMOND RA CD ORA ADX JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD  GERMAN SHORTHAIRED P PAM LYONS

6507 TCH ALNCRYS QUEST RN BSCL1A CDX ADX JDX GD SD PT ET GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG JANICE M LISTON

6508 TRAVIS ADX ADO JDX JDO GD SD SPD ET ASSOCIATE KEVIN BARNARD

6509 WONGALEA ZIGGY ADX JDM SD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE GLENYS BEAUMONT

6511 WOOLEBULL LIFT THE PERFORMANCE ADX ADO JDX GD OLD ENGLISH SHEEPDOG ~ KAREN SHEEDY

6751 BLACKREGAL WIZARD ONFIRE ADM ADO JDM2 JDO GDX SDX SPD FLAT COATED RETRIEVER ~ NERIDA WARE
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Event 6

Masters Jumping 600 - Mrs Barbara Murfet (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 600

6752

6753

6754

6755

6756

Event 7

Breed

DYKINTA DRESS REHERSAL CD ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDM SPD GOLDEN RETRIEVER

SPIDERMAN ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM
FAUVETNOIR DREAM CATCHER CDX ADM JDM JDO GDX SPD
FENRIK LIQUORICE ALSPORT ADM2 ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD

FENRIK HEART STOPPER ADM3 ADO2 JDM3 GDM SDM SPDM

ASSOCIATE

BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED P

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED P

Owner

MRS J.A BRATTER

RONNALYN SHAWYER

Mrs THERESE HAY

L.HAMMER & K EDWARDS

NOEL & HELEN EVANS

Masters Jumping 500 - Mrs Barbara Murfet (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 500

5011
5017
5019
5254
5255
5256
5257
5258
5259
5261
5262
5264
5501
5502
5503
5504
5505
5506
5507
5508
5509
5510
5511

5512

6/02/2013

COLOUR CODE SKYE RN JDX GD DWDFS

JERRALONG INKY

KERODAN COMEBY CHOCOLATE CCD JDX GD SPD

BLAYHOUNCHA HIGH OCTAINE AD JDX GD SPDX

GLENLOTHIAN KESTER RN MADO CDX AD JDM GDX SDX SPDX

KERODAN DARE TO BE DIFFERENT AD JDX GD

KOLYADA AD JDX GD SD SPD

MAGICBRIT THE JESTER AD JDX GD SD

MILO AD JDX SPD

SHATAR OURGIRL KELSEY AD JDX GD SD SPDX

SNOWVINK ADDICTED TO RUN RN AD JDX GD SD SPD

ULARA FLOSS AD JDX GD SD SPD

JERRALONG MILEY RN ADX GD SD SPD

BRAELOCH COOKIES N CREAM ADX ADO JDM JDO

BUDWISER HARRY POTTER FM CD ADX JDX GDX

ECHO RA CCD ADX JDM2 GDX SD SPDX

FLYNN ADX JDX SD

GUIMERE SCOTT ADX ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDM

HILLSWICK SWEET TIFFANY HIC ADX JDX GD

KERODAN COLOUR OF CLASS RN CDX ADX ADO JDM JDO GDX SD

KERODAN TWISTED COLOUR HSAS ADX JDX GDX SDX SPDM

MAGIC ADX JDX GD SD SPD

MIKO RA CCD ADX ADO JDX JDO GDX SD SPDX DWDFN HTMN

NOONBARRA KOBE Il ADX JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX

Breed

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLI

BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BRITTANY

ASSOCIATE

GOLDEN RETRIEVER

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

BORDER COLLIE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

Owner

GAIL HUDSON

LYNETTE WALKER

MS JACKY WALKER

MR G EVANS

CR & RA JONES

K.GILL & R. MORRIS

TANYA SELBY

MRS MAGGIE YOUNG

ROBYN WHATMAN

JENNY JOHNSON

MS LOUISA VITULLO

MRS MICHELLE OLDFIELD

SANDRA WALKER

MRS DALE YOUNG

JOANNE CHANNELL

MS LOUISA VITULLO

ADRIANA PARRIS

LIZ YUILL

MISS CAROL WALLACE

MRS B EVANS

LEANNE DAVIS

MRS KYLIE FRY

GAIL HUDSON

JOANNE DRAKE
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Event 7 Masters Jumping 500 - Mrs Barbara Murfet (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 500

5513

5514

5515

5516

5751

5752

5753

5754

5755

5756

5757

5759

5760

5762

5763

5764

5765

5766

5767

5768

5769

5770

5771

5772

5773

Event 8

ROCKYGULLY I CAN FLY TOO ADX JDX GDX SD SPD

SKOOTER ADX ADO JDX GD SD SPD

SPRINGLODED FLYTE ADX JDX GD SPD

TOOLALLA QUINCY ADX JDM JDO GD SD SPDX

ANGEL ADM ADO JDM GDX SD SPDX

BLITZDIT ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX

CH ETHERIAL DOUBLE IT TO TH MAX RE CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO

COCO ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX

COOPER CDX ADM JDX GDX SD SPD

AG CH CRICKET ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM

DANARI DATE WITH AN IDOL ADM JDM JDO2 GDX SD SPDX

FLIP ADM JDX GDX SDX SPDX

JERRALONG RED DUST RA CCD ADM JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX PT

JUPI GRYFFINDORE KILT SP CD ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX PT

KERODAN MAN OF COLOUR CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX S

KLANDAH INDIE RACER CD ADM ADO JDM2 JDO2 GDX SD SPDM

KONA CDX ADM JDM JDO GD SD SPDX AFCh

OCH DWDFCH HTMCH GLENLOY BONNIE BAILLIE RE UDX ADM A

SPLASH DSX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SPDM FDX

SPLIT ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM ET

KERODAN HIDDEN COLOURS RN ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX S

TIKKA ADM JDM

AG CH PUZZLE ADM JDM GDM SDM SPDM

GUIRMERE TRIM ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM

AG CH KELLY ADM20 ADO22 JDM22 JDO22 GDM SDM SPDM

Breed

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

BEARDED COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

Owner

K.GILL & R. MORRIS

VANESSA DOWSON

SAMANTHA OLIVER

DI SCHEIMER

MS ROSEMARY KING

ANDREA GIBNEY

TERESA KERNAHAN

TRELAYNA & VANESSA DOWSON

MR LEWIS MILLINGTON

RONNALYN SHAWYER

GREGORY PRYCE

MRS KYLIE FRY

SANDRA WALKER

JAN TAYLOR

K.GILL & R. MORRIS

MRS KAREN LATINOVIC

DARREN JOHANSON

DW & JE TURLEY

SAMANTHA OLIVER

SUE CALPHY

Ms SARAH KIRKWOOD

W.G MILLARD

NICOLA READ

Mrs VICKIE PRIESTLEY

GREG COLLINS

Masters Jumping 400 - Mrs Barbara Murfet (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 400

4008 OSCAR
4251 ANGEL RA AD JDX SD SPD
4252 BAILEY AD JDX GD SD SPD
4254

6/02/2013

CH MONTKHAN TRAIL BLAZER AD JDX SD SPD

Breed

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
COCKER SPANIEL

SCHNAUZER (MIN.)

Owner

GAIL MOGG
PATRICIA WALSH
CASSANDRA FOX

MS ROBYN ISRAEL
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Event 8

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 400

4256 DUAL CH GREYDOVE DONATELLA ONYX AD JDX GD SD SPDX
4257 GREYDOVE ANGELINA JOLIE AD JDX GD SPDX

4258 HATZTOO HIGH HEELS CD AD JDX

4260 SCOTSDREAM TARA OHARA AD JDX SPD

4261 TUSSOCK AD JDX GD SPD

4501 AUST CH ELIRE DIAMONDS R FOREVER ADX JDM GD SD SPDX
4502 BELLEGUM CHANCES ARE ADX JDM GD SPDX

4503 BUDWISER RUNNING BEAR ADX JDM JDO SD SPDX

4504 ELENBAH EVERYBODYS TALKN ADX JDM SPD

4506 JILLAROO ADX ADO JDX JDO GDX SD SPD

4507 KIRSTINWALES MISS LILLIE ADX ADO JDX GDX

4508 REMY ADX ADO2 JDX JDO2 GDX SDX SPDM

4509 RONASHILL SMOULDERING BLACK ADX JDX

4751 AG CH 400 VENUS RA CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM
4752 AG CH GEDDESVILLE BORN TO RUN ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SD
4753 AG CH GLENLOY BLUE COMET RA CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM
4755 ROXIE FMCH ADM JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX

4756 RUBY ADM ADO2 JDM5 JDO3 GDX SDX SPDM

Event 9

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 300

3003 CH ATENTA EVER REDI RA CCD JDX GD SPD

3010 PUDDLES

3251 CH LARAMIS ALOHA KAILANI AD JDM GD SD SPD
3252 COLLENDINA JET NOIR AD JDX GD SD SPD

3253 DAYDREAM ON A CLEAR DAY AD JDM GD SD SPD
3255 PJ RN CD AD JDX GD SPD

3257 SHARRKAIT POLLY ANNA AD JDX GD SPD

3258 WEOWNAH HOT GOSSIP AD JDX JDO GD SD SPD
3259 WILDENFOX PAVAROTTI AD JDM4 GDX SD SPDM ET
3260 TANJE MISS LACEY AD JDX

3261 WALLABARL ASASSIN BUG AD JDX SPD

6/02/2013

Breed

LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO

LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (MINIATURE)
FOX TERRIER (WIRE)
BORDER COLLIE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
POODLE (STANDARD)
COCKER SPANIEL
ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

Breed

TENTERFIELD TERRIER

POODLE (TOY)

COCKER SPANIEL (AMERIC

POODLE (TOY)
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
FOX TERRIER X
SCHNAUZER (MIN.)

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

JACK RUSSELL TERRIER

POODLE (MINIATURE)

PAPILLON

Masters Jumping 400 - Mrs Barbara Murfet (QLD)

Owner

NOELLA SMITH

NOELLA SMITH

MS JENNIFER FAHEY

MAY FUNG

SUE CALPHY

MRS LYN JONES

MR R SINCLAIR

G & L PRITCHARD

KERRIE WEIL

DR BARBARA ROGLEFF

LYN SHADDOCK

MRS DIANNE TIPPING

KERRIE WEIL

PATRICIA WALSH

ALLISON HARVEY

DAGMAR NEAL

MRS KAREN SHIELDS

JODIE WYDEMAN

Masters Jumping 300 - Mrs Barbara Murfet (QLD)

Owner

ROZ DAVIS

CATRIONA DUNCAN

BRONWYNNE GOYEN

MARION BLAND

SIEGFRIED CLEVER

BRONWYN LUBINSKI

BRIAN & JEAN BLENKINSOP

ALLISON HARVEY

EDDY SZMELTER

DJ ROBINSON

GAIL STARR
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Event 9

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 300

3501 TILLY ADX JDM JDO GDX SD SPD

3502 BRASHELLE APHRAS ASPECT ADX JDM GD SD SPDX

3503 BRASHELLE TRI N TIMES RN CD ADX JDX GD SD

3504 BRENDALL SWEET DORA ADX JDX GD SD

3505 PSYCHO ADX JDX GD SD SPD

3506 SCOTTROMAR FLYNNDERS FORTUNE ADX JDM GDX SD SPD
3507 TRIPWIRE LA POPPET ADX JDX GD

3508 IRISHMOOR YESTRDAZ DREAM ADX JDX GD SD SPD

3509 IRISHMOOR YOURS TRULY ADX JDX GD SDX SPD

3751 CH BRENDALL ANNA BABE ADM ADO JDX GDX SDX SPDX
3752 CH TRUCOLOURS RAIN CLOUD NRA ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SD
3753 ELIRE BLACK JEM CD ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX

3754 SALLSON LINDAS LAD ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDM ET
3755 XLANDI FABIA ADM5 ADOS JDM JDO2 GDM SDM SPDM

Breed

ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SCHNAUZER (MIN.)
CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SCHNAUZER

LAKELAND TERRIER
CAVALIER KING CHARLES
CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SCHNAUZER (MIN.)
COCKER SPANIEL (AMERIC
POODLE (MINIATURE)
WELSH CORGI (PEMBROK

SCHNAUZER

Masters Jumping 300 - Mrs Barbara Murfet (QLD)

Owner

LYN COUMBIS

MR PETER WESTWOOD

ROBIN OLIVER

MRS ROBIN RANKIN

SIEGFRIED CLEVER

MS NELLY FELCZYNSKI

LOUISE EVERITT

SUE RYAN

SUE RYAN

MRS ROBIN RANKIN

BRONWYNNE GOYEN

MRS LYN JONES

LINDA TUNBRIDGE

MS NELLY FELCZYNSKI

Event 10 Masters Jumping 200 - Mrs Barbara Murfet (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 200

2001 HARTNSOL MADAM BUTTERFLY JDX ET

2502 JESSIE ADX JDX

2503 MUGGLES ADX JDX GD SD SPD

2751 COLLENDINA GYPSY ROSE OJD ADM JDM GDX SDX SPDM

2752 AGCH WILDENFOX MISS MILLIE ADM12 ADOG6 JDM5 JDO2 GDX S
2753 WILDENFOX SUGAR N SPICE ADM2 JDM6 GDX SDM SPDM NE ET
2755 AG CH FLUTTERWING ZORO ZEN ADM7 ADO JDMS9 JDO GDX SDX

Breed

JACK RUSSELL TERRIER
ASSOCIATE

MALTESE

POODLE (TOY)

JACK RUSSELL TERRIER
JACK RUSSELL TERRIER

PAPILLON

Owner

MS CATHERINE ASPINALL

KATHRYN NOCK

Miss Marissa Scheerhoorn

MARION BLAND

EDDY SZMELTER

EDDY SZMELTER

STACY RICHARDS

Event 11 Excellent Jumping 200 - Mrs Barbara Murfet (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 200

2000 CH LASPAMAS FAIR MAIDEN RN CD JD
2251 DIGGAR AD JD
2252 MADDIE AD JD AFCh

6/02/2013

Breed

AUSTRALIAN TERRIER

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

Owner

ANNE AFFLECK

LISA BROWN

MELISSA FRIEND
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Event 12 Excellent Jumping 300 - Mrs Barbara Murfet (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner

Height Category: 300

3002 BEDDYDANE PONCI PONS POODLE (TOY) LORETTA RABBITT
3009 PEERIELEE BLU MAVERICK SHETLAND SHEEPDOG TRUDY THORPE

3011 RHA CLANCY OF THE OVAFLOW CCD JD CAVALIER KING CHARLES ~ MS M KNOPF

3254 OLLY ADJD ASSOCIATE MR BRUCE CAMERON
3256 RUSTUFARION OUTTA LINE FM AD JD GD PULI LOUISE STEPHEN

Event 13 Excellent Jumping 400 - Mrs Barbara Murfet (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner

Height Category: 400

4000 NUEBOREE CHOC NOUGAT JD GERMAN SPITZ (MITTEL) ~ HELEN & TERRY HILLMAN
4005 GLENBRIAR JAXON JIVE JD COCKER SPANIEL S.R WINN

4009 SKYEDANCE DENIM N LACE RN CCD JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG ROBIN OLIVER

4010 ULARA FLASH HWM.N HSA.S HSB.S DWDF.N CD JD PT BORDER COLLIE MRS SUE FEDORYSCHYN
4011 WILDLOCKS CORDZIN ABLIZZARD JD PULI LOUISE STEPHEN

4253 BENROOKE RUBY AD JD STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TER MISS BROOKE SKINNER
4259 HATZTOO HOTEST GAL N GEORGIA CCD AD JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG MS JENNIFER FAHEY

4505 GLENBRIAR OLIVER TWIST ADX JD GD SD SPD COCKER SPANIEL S.R WINN

Event 14 Excellent Jumping 500 - Mrs Barbara Murfet (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner

Height Category: 500

5000 CALLICOMA SPEED OF LIGHT FM JD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE TD CRICH

5001 TAMMY JD ASSOCIATE MRS RHONDA FLANAGAN
5002 KERODAN MAGIC PEARL BORDER COLLIE THERESE SCUDDS

5004 AULDBRIG TIGERBYTHETAIL RA CD JD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE DW & D NEAL

5012 DALHEATH LA NINA JD BORDER COLLIE LYN SHADDOCK

5015 GLENLOY TIGERS TAPESTRY DC RE JD DWDFN ET BORDER COLLIE DW & JE TURLEY

5024 KONAVAN RING MY BELL JD BORDER COLLIE MRS BARBARA HORTON
5025 MYA ID ASSOCIATE ANNETTE SOKOLNIKOFFA
5026 NAHROF SERENDIPITY JD SPD FDCh ET BORDER COLLIE SUE TOWN

5030 ROCKYGULLY STRYKAPOSE JD BORDER COLLIE MRS DALE YOUNG

5032 SPECTRE RILEY REDWING JD SPD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE NOELLE DESHON

5034 WINONA KELLIE JD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE ROBYN GOODHEW
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Event 14 Excellent Jumping 500 - Mrs Barbara Murfet (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 500

5036 GUIRMERE BLUEMOON DAN JD GD
5251 TASHA AD JD

5252 ARAJOEL ABBY ROSE AD JD

5253 BILTANNAJILL AD JD GD SPD

5260 OLLIE ADJD GD

5263 TEGGS DOVE AD JDX GD SD SPD

Breed

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

Owner

JENNI YOUNG

MRS RHONDA FLANAGAN

LOYD BARKER

GARY VAN VLIET

MRS DEIDRE BICKERSTAFF

MRS L BADIOR

Event 15 Excellent Jumping 600 - Mrs Barbara Murfet (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 600

6000 TOBY JD

6003 KOBELCO REGAL SAMONY RN JD

6005 TAHTAN TOMMY HILFIGER JD

6007 KIRADA HIGH FLYER CCD JD

6251 CH ETERNITY'S SHAKIRA (IMP SWEDEN) AD JD
6252 FENRIK THE QUINTESSENTIAL TENN AD JD

6254 SEAHEART JACOB BLACK(IMP UK) AD JD GD SD SPD
6257 SASH AD JD GD SPD

6258 FAUVETNOIR ELEGANCE CCD AD JD GD SD SPD
6504 DANOOX TAFFY ADX JD GD SDX SPDX PT

6510 WOOLEBULL BREAKER MORANT ADX JD GDX SD HT

Breed

ASSOCIATE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
GORDON SETTER

POODLE (STANDARD)
BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG
GERMAN SHORTHAIRED P
FLAT COATED RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

OLD ENGLISH SHEEPDOG

Owner

PAUL JUMIKIS

SIMONE SAMANY

YVONNE DE VRIES

DJ ROBINSON

R & A RYAN

VIRGINIA PENNEFATHER

VALERIE PARKER

BEX EATON

Mrs THERESE HAY

TINA WOOLLARD

KAREN SHEEDY

Event 16 Novice Jumping 600 - Mrs Barbara Murfet (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 600

6001 BO

6002 GIDAY DREAMTIME JAZZ

6004 ROADSEND DUSTED WITH GOLD
6006 ZERO RN FDCh

6008 SELTSAM NOBLE DARCY

6/02/2013

Breed

ASSOCIATE
POODLE (STANDARD)
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
SIBERIAN HUSKY

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED P

Owner

VICKI MILLER

MS PAULA BEST
JULIE ADAMS
MICHELLE GURNEY

Mrs L PEARCE
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Event 17 Novice Jumping 500 - Mrs Barbara Murfet (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 500

5003 ARNIKKA LIT FUSE

5005 AUST CH NEDERHUND AURORABOREALIS SPD
5006 BALLYANN FLYING WITH THEBUTLER SPD FDCh ET
5007 BALLYANN MIDNITE DASH INFLIGHT RN FM ET
5008 BUDWISER JARRAH

5009 BUDWISER LONE STAR SPDX

5010 CHARLIEBIRD

5014 DEENA

5016 GUIRMERE TEGAN

5018 KARROBAR ZING

5020 KERODAN COUNTRY COWBOY

5021 KERODAN DAKOTA SKY

5022 KERODAN TOUCHED BY AN ANGEL

5023 KIAH

5027 PANDA

5028 PARUE OREO MCFLURRY GD

5029 QUICKSTEP HARLEQUIN RN PT

5031 SMARTIEPANTZ

5033 TEYHA UP N COMING SEQUEL

5035 ZIRCON RN CCD HT

Breed

ASSOCIATE

KEESHOND

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

Owner

DI SCHEIMER

MS E WHITE

SUE TOWN

C & J MELLON

PATRICIA BYRNE

G & L PRITCHARD

DANIELLE LYONNE

MRS DORIAN SMITH

STACY RICHARDS

JOANNE DRAKE

MRS L BADIOR

MRS KAREN LATINOVIC

JADE CASEY

MRS FIONA BULMAN

CORNELIA KLUCK

Miss Marissa Scheerhoorn

MS TSUEY HIU

ANDREA GIBNEY

P.C. BULLIMAN

MS J.M. BRANC

Event 18 Novice Jumping 400 - Mrs Barbara Murfet (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 400

4001 WANDA

4002 CHARLEE AFCh

4003 CYRILANN ROYAL FIRE OPAL
4004 ELIRE INFINNITI

4006 GREYDOVE MADONNA
4007 JAZZ

4012 PEPPI

6/02/2013

Breed

Owner

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG CATHERINE MACFARALNE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
POODLE (MINIATURE)
LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

MELISSA FRIEND
NICOLE KELLER
MRS LYN JONES
NOELLA SMITH
CECILY DUMFORD

Mrs VICKIE PRIESTLEY
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9/02/2013 - Ring 2

Event 19 Novice Jumping 300 - Mrs Barbara Murfet (QLD)

Catalogue No Dog

Breed

Owner

Height Category: 300

3000
3001
3004
3005
3006
3007

3008

6/02/2013

NUEBOREE HIGH SPIRITED

PEPE

CH NUEBOREE FIRESTORM

CH SAGINOR SLIGHTLY SINFUL

CHARLIE

HATZTOO LARAS THEME

MITA

GERMAN SPITZ (MITTEL)
FOX TERRIER (SMOOTH)
GERMAN SPITZ (MITTEL)
LOWCHEN

ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

ASSOCIATE

HELEN & TERRY HILLMAN
MRS NGA BUSTAMANTE
MS R GALVIN

MR J.D POWELL

MS HEATHER ADDIE

MS JENNIFER FAHEY

NATALIE WORSLEY
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